City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: I:I Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 11/01/2025 0530 HRS TO 11/02/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic L video Tape O Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 11/03/2025 0615
[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

, [date] _ [time]
Record reviewed by: A Z/ 1[6/ U-3-25 pZd

[date] [time]
Request completcd by JWH ITCOMB 11/03/2025 0615
[date] [time]
I:lFaxing to:
I:I Personal delivery
D E-mail to:
DRegular mail

I:] Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
I___IUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
|:|Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

I:l Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)






Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police Department

Chief Edward Legg

Printed on November 3, 2025

CFs

NPD25-08248

NPD25-08249

NPD25-08250

NPD25-08251

NPD25-08252

NPD25-08253

NPD25-08254

NPD25-08255

NPD25-08256

NPD25-08257

NPD25-08258

NPD25-08259

NPD25-08260

NPD25-08261

NPD25-08262

NPD25-08263

NPD25-08264

NPD25-08265

NPD25-08266

NPD25-08267

Date/Time

11/01/25 08:23:26

11/01/25 09:21.04

11/01/25 09:55:52

11/01/25 11:34:39

11/01/25 12:01:24

11/01/25 12:27:18

11/01/25 12:35.10

11/01/25 12:41:48

11/01/25 12:52:39

11/01/25 12:57:21

11/01/25 13:27:32

11/01/25 13:34:50

11/01/25 14:14:45

11/01/25 15:42:33

11/01/25 17:04:50

11/01/256 17:13:17

11/01/25 17:39:35

11/01/25 17:46:57

11/01/25 18:20.07

11/01/25 18:38:58

Street

N PERRY ST

AMERICAN RD

DEVONSHIRE DR

MONROE ST

SCOTT ST

W RIVERVIEW AV

W RIVERVIEW AV

PARK ST

W CLINTON ST

W RIVERVIEW AV

OAKWOQOD AV

SYCAMORE DR

CORDZ

HALEY AV

SHELBY ST

CLAIRMONT AV

MAUMEE AV

E MAUMEE AV

CLINTON ST

USRT 24

Call Type

PR; K9

MISC INFO

PR

TRAFFIC STOP

ESCORT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST, GENERAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

VANDALISM

OUTDOOR FIRE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

UTILITIES

TRAFFIC STOP

Call Details

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

INVESTIGATION PENDING

EXTINGUISHED

JASON GARNER 45 YO OF NAPOLEON
CITED FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICE

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICE

WARNING ISSUED FOR FOLLOWING TOO
CLOSELY
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CFS

NPD25-08268

NPD25-08269

NPD25-08270

NPD25-08271

NPD25-08272

NPD25-08273

NPD25-08274

NPD25-08275

NPD25-08276

NPD25-08277

NPD25-08278

NPD25-08279

NPD25-08280

Date/Time

11/01/25 19:00:42

11/01/25 19:24:02

11/01/25 20:09:48

11/01/25 22:14:12

11/01/25 22:28:09

11/02/25 01:38:20

11/02/25 02:43:48

11/02/25 03:11:28

11/02/25 03:14:47

11/02/25 03:17:06

11/02/25 03:17:35

11/02/25 04:08:14

11/02/25 04:25:58

Total Records: 33

Street

SCOTT ST

E BARNES AV

WOODLAWN AV

PARK ST

W MAUMEE AV

SCOTT ST

OAKWOOD AV

SCOTT ST

N PERRY ST

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

N PERRY ST

BRIARHEATH AV

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

SOLICITORS

TRAFFIC STOP

JUVENILE

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details

WARNING ISSUED FOR WRONG WAY IN
A ONE WAY

NO VICLATION FOUND

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICE

OFFICERS MADE ONTACT

WARNED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS
REQUIRED

WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO
HEADLIGHTS REQ
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