City of Napoleon Public Records Request (Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be:	✓ Viewed	Mailed to:		
[Faxed to: _			Picked Up
Specific Record		: 530 HRS TO 11/02/2025	0530 HRS	
NO REDACTION	IS			
Type of media re	equested: \square F	Paper Electronic	☐ Video Tape	Audio Tape
Request Received	d by: JWHITC	COMB	11/03/202	
Forwarded to:			[date] [date]	[time]
Record reviewed	[time] 0621			
Request complete			[date] 11/03/2025	[time] 5 0615
toquot compiet			[date]	[time]
Faxing to:				
Personal deliv	very			
E-mail to:				
Regular mail				
Other:				
Unable to con	nply, record ex	kempt under ORC 149.	43 See explanation on	following pages
Unable to con	nply, Record d	loes not exist or inform	nation insufficient to pr	rocess request
Record has re	dactions under	r ORC 149.43 See exp.	lanation on following p	pages
Cost of copies pro	ovided and ma	iling:		
Paid in advan	ce \$	or,		
Send payment to:	NAPOLEON PO	LICE DEPARTMENT		
	(Department nam PO Box 151 Napoleon, O	ne here)		



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

Internation (2000, b) 191
(qualities (9 or 415) 1917
(paid on 195) 500 2410 271 (195) 505 100

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on November 3, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-08248	11/01/25 08:23:26	N PERRY ST	PR; K9	
NPD25-08249	11/01/25 09:21:04	AMERICAN RD	MISC INFO	
NPD25-08250	11/01/25 09:55:52	DEVONSHIRE DR	PR	
NPD25-08251	11/01/25 11:34:39	MONROE ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
NPD25-08252	11/01/25 12:01:24	SCOTT ST	ESCORT	
NPD25-08253	11/01/25 12:27:18	W RIVERVIEW AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-08254	11/01/25 12:35:10	W RIVERVIEW AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
NPD25-08255	11/01/25 12:41:48	PARK ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-08256	11/01/25 12:52:39	W CLINTON ST	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD25-08257	11/01/25 12:57:21	W RIVERVIEW AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-08258	11/01/25 13:27:32	OAKWOOD AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-08259	11/01/25 13:34:50	SYCAMORE DR	VANDALISM	INVESTIGATION PENDING
NPD25-08260	11/01/25 14:14:45	CO RD Z	OUTDOOR FIRE	EXTINGUISHED
NPD25-08261	11/01/25 15:42:33	HALEY AV	TRAFFIC STOP	JASON GARNER 45 YO OF NAPOLEON CITED FOR SPEED
NPD25-08262	11/01/25 17:04:50	SHELBY ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
NPD25-08263	11/01/25 17:13:17	CLAIRMONT AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-08264	11/01/25 17:39:35	MAUMEE AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-08265	11/01/25 17:46:57	E MAUMEE AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
NPD25-08266	11/01/25 18:20:07	CLINTON ST	UTILITIES	
NPD25-08267	11/01/25 18:38:58	US RT 24	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-08268	11/01/25 19:00:42	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR WRONG WAY IN A ONE WAY
NPD25-08269	11/01/25 19:24:02	E BARNES AV	SOLICITORS	NO VIOLATION FOUND
NPD25-08270	11/01/25 20:09:48	WOODLAWN AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
NPD25-08271	11/01/25 22:14:12	PARK ST	JUVENILE	OFFICERS MADE ONTACT
NPD25-08272	11/01/25 22:28:09	W MAUMEE AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08273	11/02/25 01:38:20	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED
NPD25-08274	11/02/25 02:43:48	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08275	11/02/25 03:11:28	SCOTT ST	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08276	11/02/25 03:14:47	N PERRY ST	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08277	11/02/25 03:17:06	WAYNE PARK DR	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08278	11/02/25 03:17:35	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08279	11/02/25 04:08:14	N PERRY ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ
NPD25-08280	11/02/25 04:25:58	BRIARHEATH AV	DIRECTED PATROL	

Total Records: 33